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Year Warranty

1st Anniversary Editi
on

10% Extra Storage#

1010
Better than you expect, bigger than they look.

Prince Storefit tanks offer up to 10% more storage than

standard category size along with a 10-Year warranty.

Zero defect satisfaction guaranteed.

As per
IS 12701:1996

CM/L- 7700161513

*
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WHY PRINCE STOREFIT?

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Experience gathered over three decades of operation. Expertise fine tuned by 

successfully solving a wide variety of challenges - across domestic, industrial and 

agricultural segments. Now, Prince Pipes brings its mastery of PVC to a new segment: 

Storefit water tanks. Let’s see how every detail in Storefit has been meticulously 

planned to protect and secure the most precious element of our daily life - water.

UV STABILIZATION
UV stabilized material prevents degradation

and ensures no environmental stress, cracking,
chalking or loss in the physical properties of the tank.

BUILT STRONGER
Extra ribs for enhanced durability.

Reduced bulging with full tank. Minimized
chances of bursting under pressure.

EASY INSTALLATION
Provision of multiple plumbing inlets

and outlets for the ease of connection.

FOOD GRADE
Safe for drinking water

applications.

THREADED LID
Enhances the life of cover.

Keeps water free from dust and flies.

AIR VENTILATOR
Built-in ventilator allows water to

breathe (to natural oxygen level) and stay fresh.
They also help to avoid deformations.

UV PROTECTION COVER
Additional black cover below the
lid to prevent entering of UV rays

from the top opening of tank.

ANTIMICROBIAL
Inner layer added with silver based

antimicrobial agent which prevents bacterial
growth and keeps water fresh.



3-LAYER INSULATION

UV Protection Cover

Threaded Lid

Inner Food Grade
Polymer Layer

Prevents water
contamination

Outer White Layer
For UV resistance

Insulated Black
Middle Layer

Prevents UV radiation which 
helps in maintaining lower 

water temperature than 
ambient temperature



DIMENSIONS
Storefit water tanks come in a wide range of sizes as per IS 12701:1996

to cater to your specific needs

PRINCE COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
• FlowGuard Plus CPVC Pipes • Greenfit UV Stabilized PPR Pipes  • Easyfit UPVC Pipes 

• Ball Valves • CPVC, PPR & UPVC Fittings • Solvents

ABOUT PRINCE PIPES
With a 30-year legacy and a network of 7 factories across India, we are known

for manufacturing high quality piping systems for plumbing, borewell, agriculture,

sewage and industrial applications. This is why we are already a household

name across India. And now, we are all set to delight you with our introductory range

of overhead storage solutions - Prince Storefit water tanks.
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Disclaimer: All information contained in this manual is given in good faith and believed to be accurate and reliable. No responsibility can be accepted for any 
error, omissions or incorrect assumptions. Any specification can change without prior notice. All the images are shown for representation purposes only.

A mark of identification of the genuine Prince Storefit tanks.
This mark is non-removable, unscratchable and in-mold.

Look for the seal on top of the tank to identify original from counterfeit.

• Tanks manufactured at Dadra are up to 10,000 litres.

• ISI approved tanks are available with two layers in black colour only.

• Colour of 2-layer ISI tanks: Outer layer - Black & Inner layer - White.
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SIZE
(Capacity in Litres)

DIAMETER
(Inches)

HEIGHT
(Inches)

LID
(Inches)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

10000

35

40

42

49

54

63

75

86

40

44

52

58

62

69

81

122

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SCAN TO WATCH
STOREFIT VIDEO

Please call between 10 am to 6 pm
Toll Free: 1800 267 7555 Follow us on: Email: info@princepipes.com 


