



# Year Warranty





## 10% Extra Storage#

Better than you expect, bigger than they look. Prince Storefit tanks offer up to 10% more storage than standard category size along with a 10-Year warranty. Zero defect satisfaction guaranteed.

PRINCE

REFII Paani Ka Bank



#### WHY PRINCE STOREFIT?

Experience gathered over three decades of operation. Expertise fine tuned by successfully solving a wide variety of challenges - across domestic, industrial and agricultural segments. Now, Prince Pipes brings its mastery of PVC to a new segment: Storefit water tanks. Let's see how every detail in Storefit has been meticulously planned to protect and secure the most precious element of our daily life - water.



00

UV STABILIZATION UV stabilized material prevents degradation and ensures no environmental stress, cracking, chalking or loss in the physical properties of the tank.





FOOD GRADE Safe for drinking water applications.



BUILT STRONGER Extra ribs for enhanced durability. Reduced bulging with full tank. Minimized chances of bursting under pressure.



**EASY INSTALLATION** Provision of multiple plumbing inlets and outlets for the ease of connection.





THREADED LID Enhances the life of cover. Keeps water free from dust and flies.



AIR VENTILATOR Built-in ventilator allows water to breathe (to natural oxygen level) and stay fresh. They also help to avoid deformations.



UV PROTECTION COVER Additional black cover below the lid to prevent entering of UV rays from the top opening of tank.



ANTIMICROBIAL Inner layer added with silver based antimicrobial agent which prevents bacterial growth and keeps water fresh.



**3-LAYER INSULATION** 

#### DIMENSIONS

Storefit water tanks come in a wide range of sizes as per IS 12701:1996 to cater to your specific needs

SIZE (Capacity in Litres)	DIAMETER (Inches)	HEIGHT (Inches)	LID (Inches)
500	35	40	18
750	40	44	18
1000	42	52	18
1500	49	58	18
2000	54	62	18
3000	63	69	18
5000	75	81	18
10000	86	122	18

• Tanks manufactured at Dadra are up to 10,000 litres.

• ISI approved tanks are available with two layers in black colour only.

• Colour of 2-layer ISI tanks: Outer layer - Black & Inner layer - White.

#### PRINCE COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

 FlowGuard Plus CPVC Pipes • Greenfit UV Stabilized PPR Pipes • Easyfit UPVC Pipes Ball Valves • CPVC, PPR & UPVC Fittings • Solvents

### **ABOUT PRINCE PIPES**

With a 30-year legacy and a network of 7 factories across India, we are known for manufacturing high quality piping systems for plumbing, borewell, agriculture, sewage and industrial applications. This is why we are already a household name across India. And now, we are all set to delight you with our introductory range of overhead storage solutions - Prince Storefit water tanks.



A mark of identification of the genuine Prince Storefit tanks. This mark is non-removable, unscratchable and in-mold. Look for the seal on top of the tank to identify original from counterfeit.





Toll Free: 1800 267 7555

from 500L to 10,000l

es ranging from een 5% to 10%

\*Prince Storefit water tanks are av and their enhanced water storage

Email: info@princepipes.com



Please call between 10 am to 6 pm

Disclaimer: All information contained in this manual is given in good faith and believed to be accurate and reliable. No responsibility can be accepted for any error, omissions or incorrect assumptions. Any specification can change without prior notice. All the images are shown for representation purposes only.

/ersion 3. Printed in May, 2023